
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 69088226

Data publicarii	12.05.22	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 556,59 RON - 556,59 RON

Descriere: BIDINEA HARDY 170*65MM-837017 Buc 2 27,73 55,46 BIDINEA PVC 170*75-880018 BUC 1 13,45 13,45 BIDINEA PT TAPET 150MM-09642 BUC 2 18,07 36,14 VAR PASTA 5KG BUC 20 4,20 84,00 VAR CASABELLA EXT 15L BUC 1 142,86 142,86 AMORSA ACRILICA 5L BUC 1 12,61 12,61 TRAFALLET HARDEX 2*10CM-681510 BUC 2 6,72 13,44 ROLA POLIACRIL -09758 BUC 10 1,68 16,80 PIGMENT OSKAR 30ML Buc 3 11,76 35,28 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG SAC 1 23,11 23,11 ADEZIV TERMO UNIV. 25KG-CERESIT SAC 1 25,21 25,21 PLASA FIBRA STICLA PORTOCALIU 160GR M2 3 2,94 8,82 AMORSA ACRILICA 3L BUC 1 8,40 8,40 COADA HARLET LUCMAT 37520 BUC 1 12,61 12,61 POLISTIREN EXP.EPS50-100 mm BAX 0,4 55,46 22,18 MEMBRANA HIDROFOR 50L Buc 1 46,22 46,22
